
  

Name Function: Work: Phone: Mail: 
 Japie Buckle WfWetland Implementation SANBI 082 820 7083 j.buckle@sanbi.org.za 

 Bart van Eck Consultant ATM/for elements 031 624 52 9475 bart@forelements.nl 

 Alanna Rebelo Msc student Stellenbosch University 079 499 7235 Arebelo@sun.ac.za 

 Rob Warkham Co-ordinator Eden to Addo Eden to Addo 076 0380 855 rob@edentoaddo.co.za 

 
Kgalgezo Shaduwa Formosa Reserve Manager ECPTA 

0824161913 and 
0422731530 kgangeloShadung@ecpta.co.za  

 Victoria Wilman Msc student, Palmiet, nursery Working on Land, Gamtoos Irrigation Board 073 740 6278 firevixen@live.co.za  

 Teunis Ruiters PM-WfW Gamtoos Irrigation Board 072 991 5327 teunisr@langkloof.net 

 Mpumie Petse Forester Churchill Dam N.M.B.M. 073 835 4359 mpetse@hotmail.co.za 

 Joan Berning CEO EZA Eden to Addo 082 771 3744 joan@edentoaddo.co.za 

 Aad Wubben director Aqua Terra Nova Aqua Terra Nova 031 654 362 675 a.wubben@aquaterranova.nl 

 Katie Gull Mcom Student University of Capetown 079 879 0796 katie_gull@hotmail.com 

 Michiel Pols Consultant water/ecology Aqua Terra Nova 031 6132 46402 m.pols@aquaterranova.nl 

 
Eric Roux Supt Churchill Dam N.M.Bay 

0794901402 and 
0415067534 Fax: 0415067538 

 
Shannon Barkes Water Engineer N.M.B.M. 

0415062443 and 
0824597499 sbarkes@mandelametro.gov.za 

 Marijn Zwinkels Process manager  Living Lands 073 734 5100 marijn@eathcollective.net 

 Dieter van den Broeck co-director  Living Lands 078 070 5361 dieter@earthcollective.net 
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